

Mat Suit-369/15

Order no.45
25-01-2023

Today is fixed for issues.
Petitioner files hazirah.
Respondent files lawyer's hazirah.
The case is adjourned due to Misc Case is pending.
To 20-02-2023 for issues.

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1stt Court, Hooghly(s)