

Mat Suit- 369/2015

Order No.55

17.10.23

Today is fixed for issues.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

Issues are not framed.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **29.11.23** for framing of Issues.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ADJ

sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly