

Mat Suit.-369/2015

Order No.59

08.01.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner files hazirah.

Respondent files lawyer's hazirah.

The case record is taken up for framing issues.

Issues are framed and kept in separate sheet.

To 26-02-24 for P.H.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).