

Mat Suit -369/2015

Order no.65

06-07-2024

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.

Both parties file their respective lawyer's hazirah.

The case is adjourned today.

To 30-07-2024 for hearing of petition.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ADJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)