

Order No.73

30.04.25

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.
Separate haziras are filed by parties.
Matter is not taken up today.
The case is adjourned for the day.
Fix **07.06.25** for hearing of petition.
D & C by me.

sd/-

ADJ

(WB00753)

sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(WBJO Code WB00753)